
Acknowledgement Number:949956990250724 Date of flllng : 25-Jul-2024 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-l(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified) 

PAN 

Name 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

ACTFS6879A 

STARLIGHT 

Assessment 
Year 

2024-25 

Address 22/4/lA, PRANABANANDA ROAD, Kamdahari, KOLKATA , Garia S.O (South 24 Parganas) , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700084 

Status 
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Firm 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 
---------- ---

Taxes Paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section llSTO 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable U/S llSTE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 
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Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 
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I 14 

ITR-5 

949956990250724 
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3,07,270 
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3,07,270 

95,868 

1,576 

97,444 

97,440 
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Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 25-Jul-2024 18:19:55 from IP address __ 2_0_2_.1_4_2_.1_0_6_.1_7 __ 
and verified by BIJAN THOMAS having PAN AIRPT3609B on 25-Jul-2024 using 
paper !TR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code TUE9A9PD51 generated through ____ A...;;a;;;..;d...;.h_a_ar_O_T...;.P __ 
mode 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

STARLIGHT 

I MIii.iii 
ACTFS6879A059499569902507242b731c9536abe3aa8ae05998a62f766•0d833c6• 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
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