Date of filing: 25-Jul-2024

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA)), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]  (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)			Assessment Year 2024-25
PAN	ACTFS6879A		A government of the second sec
Name	STARLIGHT		
Addre	22/4/1A, PRANABANANDA ROAD, Ka INDIA, 700084	amdahari, KOLKATA , Garia S.O (South 24 Parganas) , 3	32-West Bengal, 91-
Status	s Firm	Form Number	ITR-5
Filed u	u/s 139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	949956990250724
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Current Year business loss, if any		0
	Total Income	2	3,07,270
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	3	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicat	ple 4	3,07,270
	Net tax payable	5	95,868
	Interest and Fee Payable 6		1,576
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable 7		97,444
	Taxes Paid	A 8	97,440
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)	9	(+) 0
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	10	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	AX DEPART	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE	12	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable	13	0
	Tax and interest paid	14	0
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)	15	0
and pape mod			
	Barcode/QR Code ACTFS6879A0594	<b>계환자 표시[2] [[]</b> 199569902507242b731c9536abe3aa8ae05998a6	2f766e0d833c6e
		NOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU	

STARLIGHT

Partner